
> LANCASTER POULTRY CENTER

,roller Prices Climb
; Broilers averaged 15.10 sale report with lot number,
cents a pound at the Decern- seller, grower in parenthesis,
her 20 auction at the Lancas- amount and breed, age in

ter Poultry Center. weeks and days, buyer and
. A total of 11 lots of broilers price.

containing 57,350 head chang- CODE: WV-White Yantress,
ed hands at prices of 14.4 to P-Pullets, C-Cockerels, HWSX-

K5.5. Four lots of 14,600 broil- Hubbard White Silver Cross,
Rrs failed to sell at the bids of L-F,Leghorn Fowl.
M 4 to 14.9. Four lots contain- 1. Raymond Zimmerman,
Eng 3,550 heavier birds failed 5000 WV, 9-2, W. C Melllnger
i|o sell at the offered prices of & Son, 15.4; 2. Miller & Bush-
wo to 23. ong (Harold Aungst), 2500
SaThe only other sales -were WVP, 8-6, NO SALE, 14 1
lt»o lots of 7,700 leghorn fowl BID; 3. Same (Jacob R. Beil-
|||9.2. er), 750 WVP, 8-6, W. C. Hel-
?i|phe complete sale offered linger & Son, 15.0; 4. Same

TOETOO head in 21 lots and sold (Henry Blank), 1500 WV, 8-6,

'mOBO head in 13 lots. N 0 SALE, 14.8 BID; 5. Same,

flowing is the complete (Continued on Page 10)
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HAPPY HOLIDAY
•yfully, Carolers sing glad Tidings of

Season. Sincerely, we wish Christ-
s Peace and Happiness for You and

Yours.

■ph M. Good & Son
137 Newport Road,

Leola, Pa.

Anunou E., Shelly
R. E). 2, Lititz, Pa,

West Willow Farmers
AssociationE. Husser Hcifeey

D. 2, Mount Joy, Pa. West Willow, Pa.
Musser’s

The Buck,
D. 1, Quarryville, Pa.

A. S. Groff
North Queen Street

Lancaster, Pa.

iisser Farms, Inc.
D. 2, Columbia, Pa.

Brown & Rea
Atglen,. Pa.

leiiy Geib Bst.
D. 2, Manheim, Pa.

J. C. Walkn & Son, Inc.
Gap, Pa.

E. Sander & Sons
D. 2, East Earl, Pa.

A. L. Herr St Bro.
Quarryville, Pa.

B. GrajbiU & Son
Refton, Pa.

David B. Hurst
Bowmansville, Pa.

Walter & Jackson
Christiana, Pa.

Henry E. Garber
R. D, 1, Elizabethtown, Pa,

;ntrille Feed Service
D. 2, Columbia, Pa,

Elverfeon Supply Co.
Elverson, Pa.
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FEED DEALERS

IB
• Delmorvo

Offerings Light;
Bid Unchanged

Delmarva reported, prices
unchanged during the 24
hour period ending 10 30
(Friday. morning. Live offer-
ings were light ifor a fair de-
mand.

Ready to cook demand im-
proved slightly. Estimated
slaughter for the week end by
Eastern Shore processors was
710,000 he\i compaied to
the 584,000 head last week
end.

Prices at farms ranged 14 -

2 to 15.7 for 695,500 head
including 361,500 head sold
at Thursday’s sale at the
Eastern Shore Poultry Grow-
ers exchange. Thirty one per
cent of the sales were be-
tween 15 0 and 15.3.

The Delmarva broiler-feed
ratio for the week ending

Buyer of Oak, WALNUT,
Poplar, ASH, etc.

O. J. CHARLES LUMBER
New Providence, P»,

Phone ST 6-8108

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 22, 1962

Weekly New York Egg Mkt.
From Monday, December 17th to Friday, December 21st

Mon. Tues. Wed. Thnrs. fVL
WHITE
Ex. Fey. Hywts
Fey. Hywts.
Fey. Med.
No. 1 Med,
Pullets
Peewees

391/2
34i/o
33
31
25

433/4 -44
37i/>
32
31
29
24

43-43 i/2
361/6
291/6-30
30
25
21

43-43%
361/2
291/2-30
30
261,6-27
21

BROWN
Ex Fey. Hywts
Fey. Hywts.
Fey. Med.
Pullets
Peewees

32i/>-33
29
24

MIXED
Foy. Hywts,
No. 1 Med,
Pullets
Standards
Checks

39-39i,6
33
29
39

31
28
35

SO
25
35

30
25
35

30y2 -31

TREND: Last imnute orders clearing the light receipts
closely and market now firm.

Copyrighted 1962 By Urner-Barry Co.

Decemiber 14 was up one ers $9 600 per ton,
point from the previous week The ratio for the compar-
at 31. Broilers during the aible week a year ago was 3.7
week averaged 15 03 and 20 when broilers averaged 17.30
per cent mash cost the grow- and mash cost $92 90 per ton.

ANNOUNCING
1963Twine Program

ALL TWINES DOMESTIC

. BALER TWINE
EXTRA LENGTH REGULAR ROTO 750

. BINDER TWINE
Boler and Binder Twines may be combined for Quantify

Cash Savings.

• Shipping Period II in Effect After January 1, 1963.

ORDER TODAY
John E. Meihorn

»«. joy Martin Wanner
Gap

Maurice Good
Gordonvllle

Evan E. Dinger
Reinholds

John Merlin En «s R * Buckwoltei
BuroTiUe Bird-in-Hand

Jacob L. Kurtz
Elizabethtown Wilson Scott Henfy B‘ n®®*"

West Willow EphratA
G and G

5S s*®phe"

Morgantown

Formers
Feed & Supply

New Holland

Lancaster Service Center
Quarryville Service Center

Eastern States Farmers Exchange, Inc.

371/2 361/6 36%

3

44
38
32
30-31
27%
22

42
39
32
27%
22

30-31
26-27
36%
30

I


